Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Low impedance, 7000 to 8000-hours-life, 105℃
AIchipTM-MZESeries
・Endurance : 7,000 to 8,000 hours at 105℃
・Low impedance
・Rated voltage range : 6.3 to 50V
・Nominal capacitance range : 10 to 470μF
・Suitable for high reliability products

MVY
P76
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 47µF:470,100µF:101)
Taping code
Terminal code
Voltage code (ex. 6.3V:6R3,10V:100,25V:250)
Series code
Category
E M Z E A A A A D A A A A A A A GM
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18171611 1514
Please refer to "Product code guide (surface mount type)"
◆MARKING
4h
47
CZE
EX) 16V47µF ●Rated voltage symbol
Rated voltage (Vdc)
Symbol
6.3
j
10
A
16
C
25
E
35
V
50
H
80 CAT. No. E1001N
SURFACE MOUNT ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Low impedance, 7000 to 8000-hours-life, 105℃
AIchipTM-MZESeries
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF) Size code
Impedance
(Ωmax/20℃,
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/105℃,
100kHz)
Part No.
6.3
47 E73 2.2 95 EMZE6R3ADA470ME73G
100 F73 1.1 140 EMZE6R3ADA101MF73G
220 F90 1.0 230 EMZE6R3ADA221MF90G
330 F90 1.0 230 EMZE6R3ADA331MF90G
470 HA0 0.22 600 EMZE6R3ADA471MHA0G
10
33 E73 2.2 95 EMZE100ADA330ME73G
150 F73 1.1 140 EMZE100ADA151MF73G
16
22 E73 2.2 95 EMZE160ADA220ME73G
47 F73 1.1 140 EMZE160ADA470MF73G
100 F73 1.1 140 EMZE160ADA101MF73G
150 F90 1.0 230 EMZE160ADA151MF90G
220 F90 1.0 230 EMZE160ADA221MF90G
330 HA0 0.22 600 EMZE160ADA331MHA0G
470 JA0 0.16 850 EMZE160ADA471MJA0G
25 22 E73 2.2 95 EMZE250ADA220ME73G
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF) Size code
Impedance
(Ωmax/20℃,
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/105℃,
100kHz)
Part No.
25
33 F73 1.1 140 EMZE250ADA330MF73G
47 F73 1.1 140 EMZE250ADA470MF73G
100 F90 1.0 230 EMZE250ADA101MF90G
220 HA0 0.22 600 EMZE250ADA221MHA0G
330 JA0 0.16 850 EMZE250ADA331MJA0G
35
10 E73 2.2 95 EMZE350ADA100ME73G
10 F73 1.1 140 EMZE350ADA100MF73G
22 E73 2.2 95 EMZE350ADA220ME73G
22 F73 1.1 140 EMZE350ADA220MF73G
33 F90 1.0 230 EMZE350ADA330MF90G
47 F90 1.0 230 EMZE350ADA470MF90G
100 HA0 0.22 600 EMZE350ADA101MHA0G
220 JA0 0.16 850 EMZE350ADA221MJA0G
50
47 HA0 0.53 350 EMZE500ADA470MHA0G
100 JA0 0.35 670 EMZE500ADA101MJA0G
Frequency(Hz)
Capacitance(μF)
120 1k 10k 100k
10 to 150 0.40 0.75 0.90 1.00